1          01-08R-E03
OPUS® RoboColumn® Pre-packed
Chromatography Columns
User Guide
OPUS® RoboColumn® Pre-packed Columns User Guide
2          01-08R-E03
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
With respect to documentation accompanying product, Repligen makes no warranty, express or

Possible causes Actions
• Residence time for sample loading is too low • Decrease the flow rate for sample loading
8. Ordering information
Table 7. OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC ordering information
Product Quantity  Part number
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC 96-well array plate 1 00000507
Cover seals, Top, Bottom 1 00000008
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC, 50 µL 8-row XXXXXX08R-02
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC, 100 µL 8-row XXXXXX08R-01
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC, 200 µL 8-row XXXXXX08R
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC, 450 µL 8-row XXXXXX08R-22.5
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC, 500 µL 8-row XXXXXX08R-25
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC, 600 µL 8-row XXXXXX08R-30
9. Online literature
OPUS® RoboColumn® PPC literature can be found on the Repligen website.
 OPUS® RoboColumn® Pre-packed Columns User Guide